Prevention Related Contacts at Maine IHE’s

Please Note:  These are the colleges and universities and contacts which HEAPP has had varying degrees of involvement from.  The individuals identified are our key contacts and may be a good starting point for learning about that institution’s prevention efforts.  If due to staff changeovers the individual listed is no longer at the institution departments such as Student Life, Student Services, or Residential Life may be able to connect you with the appropriate people.

	IHE
	Type of IHE
	Last Name
	First Name
	Title/Position
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip code
	E-mail
	Phone number

	Andover College
	Private- 2 yr. Career
	
	
	Student Services
	901 Washington Ave
	Portland
	ME
	04103
	
	(207) 774-6126

	Bates College
	Private
	
	
	
	56 Campus Ave.
	Lewiston
	ME
	04240
	
	(207) 786-6200

	Bowdoin College
	Private
	Pacelli
	Kim
	Residential Life
	6040 College State
	Brunswick
	ME
	04011-8455
	kpacelli@bowdoin.edu
	(207) 798-7136

	Central Maine Community College
	Public 2 yr.
	Harrison
	Kathleen
	Gender Equity & Wellness
	1250 Turner Street
	Auburn
	ME
	04210
	kharrison@cmcc.edu
	(207) 755-5253

	Colby College
	Private
	Henderson
	Rachel
	Counselor
	4460 Mayflower Hill
	Waterville
	ME
	04901-3465
	rhender@colby.edu
	(207) 872-3394

	Eastern Maine Community College
	Public 2 yr.
	Ward
	Candice
	Counselor
	354 Hogan Road
	Bangor
	ME
	04401
	cward@emcc.edu
	(207) 941-4656

	Husson College
	Private 2 & 4 yr.
	Tracy
	Fran
	Student Services
	One College Circle
	Bangor
	ME
	04401
	ftracy@husson.edu
	(207) 941-7100

	Maine College of Art
	Private- specialized
	Kimball
	Zeke
	Student Services
	97 Spring Street
	Portland
	ME
	04101
	zkimball@meca.edu
	(207) 879-5742

	Maine Maritime Academy
	Public 4 yr. Specializing in maritime studies
	Garrett
	Lauren
	Student Life
	Maine Maritime -Curtis Hall
	Castine
	ME
	04420
	lgarrett@mma.edu
	(207) 326-2361

	Northern Maine Community College
	Public 2 yr.
	Lovely
	Johna
	Student Services
	33 Edgemont Drive
	Presque Isle
	ME
	04769
	jlovelyr@nmcc.edu
	(207) 768-2792

	Saint Joseph's College
	Private 4yr.
	Lischer
	David
	Prevention Coordinator
	278 White Bridge Rd.
	Standish
	ME
	04084
	dlischer@sjcme.edu
	(207) 893-6628

	Southern Maine Community College
	Public 2 yr.
	Krogmen
	Mark
	Counseling Services
	2 Fort Road
	South Portland
	ME
	04106
	mkrogman@smccME.edu
	(207) 741-5500

	Thomas College
	Private 4 yr.
	Desautels-Poliquin
	Lisa
	Dean of Students
	180 West River Road
	Waterville
	ME
	04901
	desautelsl@thomas.edu
	(207) 859-1220

	U. Maine at Farmington
	Public 4 yr.
	Jennings
	Beth
	Counselor
	UMF- Center for Human Development
	Farmington
	ME
	04938
	jennings@umf.maine.edu
	(207) 778-7042

	U. Maine at Machias
	Public 4yr.
	Patel
	Alex 
	Dir. Of Counseling
	9 O'Brien Ave- 29 Torey Hall
	Machias
	ME
	04654-1397
	apatel@maine.edu
	(207) 255-1233

	U. Maine Presque Isle
	Public 4 yr.
	Stepp
	Jim
	Student Life
	181 Main Street
	Presque Isle
	ME
	04769
	stepp@umpi.maine.edu
	(207) 768-9560 

	U.Maine at Fort Kent
	Public 4 yr.
	Voisine
	Scott
	Dir. Of Student Services
	23 University Drive
	Fort Kent
	ME
	04743
	voisine@maine.edu
	(207) 834-7513

	Unity College
	Private 4 yr.
	Nason
	Stephen
	AOD Prevention Coordinator
	90 Quaker Hill Road
	Unity
	ME
	04988
	snason@unity.edu
	(207) 948-3131 

	University of Maine (Orono)
	Public, 4yr.
	Sidelko
	Lauri
	Substance Abuse Services
	5748 Memorial Union
	Orono
	ME
	04469
	Lauri_Sidelko@umit.maine.edu
	(207) 581-1423

	University of New Engalnd
	Private 4 yr.
	Erickson
	Travis
	Student Life
	716 Stevens Ave.
	Portland
	ME
	04103
	terickson@une.edu
	(207) 797-7688 x 4267

	University of Southern Maine
	Public 4 yr.
	Dexter
	Paul
	Asst. Dean of Students
	USM- Student Center
	Gorham
	ME
	04038
	pdexter@usm.maine.edu
	(207) 780-5577

	Washington County Community College
	Public 2 yr.
	Ftorek
	Tessa
	Student Services
	RR Box 22C
	Calais
	ME
	04619
	tftorek@wccc.me.edu
	(207) 454-1048
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